Belknap County Commissioners
Meetings for July 2012

County Complex Meeting Room
34 County Drive, Laconia, NH

Wednesday, July 11", 2012 at 7:30 AM
Monday, July 16", 2012 at 4:00 PM

Wednesday, July 25™, 2012 at 7:30 AM

Other - The Board may also be in attendance at the following meetings:

Tuesday, July 10", 2012 at 10:00 AM
(Tour of Sullivan County Jail)

Tuesday, July 17", 2012 at 4:30PM
(Jail Planning Committee)

Tuesday, July 31%, 2012 at 4:30 PM
(Jail Planning Committee)

The following is a list of the Commissioners 2012 County Conversations that will
take place in the various town/city meeting locations:

Belmont Monday, July 9, 2012 at 5:00 PM
New Hampton Thursday, July 19, 2012 at 6:30 PM
Laconia Monday, July 23, 2012 at 7:00 PM

Alton Monday, July 30, 2012 at 6:00 PM



